
RAJASTHAN RAJYA VIDYUT UTPADAN NIGAM LTD. 

A Government of Rajasthan undertaking) 
Corporate ldentity Number (CIN)-U40102RJ200OSGCO16484 

office of the Superintending Engineer (Generation Circle) 
Kaj Bhawan Road, Nayapura, Kota-324001. (Rajasthan) 

CORRIGENDUM-II IN DATES OF SUBMISSION AND OPENING

NIT No. 
NIT No 

20/2020-21 

Particulars. 
Supply and replacement of ACSR weasel conductor by ACSR Dog Conductor on 33KV Line at RPS 

Hydel Power Station, Rawatbhata Distt. Chittorgarh. 
REVISED-TENDER EVENTI 

Sr. No SCHEDULE OF DATE & TIME 
Start Date & Time for Downloading the TENDER DOCUMENIS 
Start Date &Time for ONLINE SUBMISSION OF TENDER 

Last Date & Time for Downloading the TENDER DOCUMENTS 
Last Date 8& Time for ONLINE SUBMISSION OF TENDER 
LAST DATE FOR INTIMATION OF UTR FOR TOTAL AMOUNT DEPOSITED 

TIME 
11.00 Hrs. 
11.00 Hrs. 

05.01.2021 15.00 Hrs 
05.01.2021 15.00 Hrs. 

DATE 
A 

05.11.2020. 
05.11.2020. 

D 

E 

AGAINST EMD, BID COST AND BID PROCESSING FEE THROUGH E- 
MAIL/ IN PERSON/ BY POST ALONG WITH BID APPLICATION FORM 
AS ATTACHED WITH BID DOCUMENT IN THE OFFICE OF SE(GEN), RAJ 

BHAWAN ROAD KOTA 

Date and time & Ploce for online opening of Technical Bid (In the office of 

SE (Gen.), RRVUNL, Kota) 

05.01.2021 15.00 Hrs. 

F 
06.01.2021 15.30 Hrs. 

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged. 

Executive Engiheer (C&P) 
RRVUNL, Kota JN 

No. RRVUNL / SE /Gen./Sec.-4/F. /D. 1/yS Dated 81/ 0 
Copy submitted /forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:- 

The Chief Engineer (H&CGP), RRVUNL, Jaipur. 
The Public Relation Officer, RRVUNL, Jaipur 
The Executive Engineer (O&M), RPS/JS/MHP, Power Station, RRVUNL, Rawatbhata/lawahar 
Sagar/Mangrol for displaying copy on notice board. 
The Assistant Engineer( Web Monitoring), RRVUNL, Jaipur 
The Assistant Accounts Officer (Gen), RRVUNL, Kota. 
Notice Board of Circle Office 

2. 
3 

4. 

O. 

Executive Engineer (C&P) 

RRVUNL, Kota 

sunita Dextenson date tenderilxlension NIT 20 2020-21 doex, 12 8/2020,3 43 53 PM 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

